LAKESIDE
EXPRESS

ESPRESSO (ENJOY HOT OR COLD) TALL GRANDEVENTI

CAFFE LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

VANILLA LATTE

CAFFE MOCHA

CARAMEL MACCHIATO
WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA
CAFFE AMERICANO

ICED COFFEE & ICE TEA
ICED COFFEE
COLD BREW COFFEE
ICED CHAI LATTE
SHAKEN BLACK ICED TEA
- ADD LEMONADE

STARBUCKS REFRESHERS
STRAWBERRY ACAI

MANGO DRAGONFRUIT
PINK DRINK

DRAGON DRINK

$3.95
$3.95
$4.50
$4.50
$4.95
$4.95
$3.25

$3.25
$3.75
$4.50
$3.25
$3.75

$3.75
$4.25
$3.75
$3.75

CUSTOMIZED OPTIONS
FLAVORED SYRUP $.50, ESPRESSO SHOT $.95, ICED VENTI UP-

CHARGE $.75
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$4.65
$4.65
$4.95
$4.95
$5.25
$5.25
$3.50

$3.75
$4.25
$4.75
$3.95
$4.25

$4.25
$4.75
$4.25
$4.25

$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.75
$5.75
$4.00

$4.25
$4.75
$5.25
$4.50
$4.75

$4.75
$5.25
$4.75
$4.75

LAKESIDE
EXPRESS

COFFEE, TEA AND MORE

TALL GRANDE VENTI

EXPRESS FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE $2.25

(REG OR DECAF)
CHAI LATTE

EXPRESS HOT BREWED TEA
(YOUR FAVORITE CHOICE)

HOT CHOCOLATE
WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE
STEAMER

CREME (COFFEE-FREE)
WHITE CHOCOLATE CREME
VANILLA BEAN
STRAWBERRIES & CREME
CHAI CREME FRAPPUCCINO
(BLENDED)

DOUBLE CHOCOLATY CHIP

$4.40
$2.65

$3.65
$3.95
$3.65

$4.55
$4.55
$4.60
$5.50

$5.50

$2.45

$4.90
$2.85

$3.95
$4.45
$3.95

$4.95
$4.95
$5.25
$6.25

$6.25

COFFEE FRAPPUCCINO (ALL BLENDED)
$5.50 $6.25 $6.75
$5.50 $6.25 $6.75
$5.50 $6.25 $6.75
$5.50 $6.25 $6.75
EXPRESS FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE $5.50 $6.25 $6.75
WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA FRAPPUCCINO$5.50 $6.25 $6.75

ESPRESSO FRAPPUCCINO
COFFEE FRAPPUCCINO
MOCHA FRAPPUCCINO
JAVA CHIP FRAPPUCCINO

CUSTOMIZED OPTIONS
FLAVORED SYRUP $.50, ESPRESSO SHOT $.95, ICED VENTI UP-

CHARGE $.75

$3.00

$5.40
$3.25

$4.25
$4.95
$4.25

$5.25
$5.25
$5.95
$6.75

$6.75

LAKESIDE
EXPRESS

PASTRY & SUCH
CHOCOLATE CROISSANT
MUFFIN ANY FLAVOR
DANISH ANY FLAVOR
COOKIE ANY FLAVOR
PLAIN BAGEL

FRUIT PARFAIT

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES & MORE
SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEDDAR BISCUIT
BREAKFAST BURRITO

SANDWICHES AND MORE
TURKEY RUEBEN

ROAST BEEF & CHEDDAR

GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP
SMOKED TURKEY & BACON WRAP

SALADS & SOUPS
CHEF SALAD
GARDEN SALAD
JUMBO SOUP CUP

SOME DISHES MAY CONTAIN OR COME INTO
CONTACT WITH COMMON ALLERGENS.
FOR MORE DETAILS, ASK YOUR SERVER OR CASHIER.

EXTRA SAUCES OR DRESSINGS ARE AN ADDITIONAL $1.00
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$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$2.50
$3.75
$6.50

$7.00
$7.00

$8.00
$8.00
$9.00
$9.00

$9.00
$7.00
$4.00





